Features & Benefits
© Elta Fans Ltd
Miniflow SAMF - Cased Axial
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
23
Features & Benefits
Material strength – Casings provide a long lasting
construction, manufactured from galvanised steel, with a

FL
OW
Accessories
AX
IA
L
FL
OW
Miniflow SAMF - Cased Axial
© Elta Fans Ltd
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
26
A
C
B
063-0150-SAMF 150 147 200 0.15
063-0200-SAMF 200 206 200 0.18
063-0250-SAMF 250 260 200 0.21
063-0315-SAMF 315 311 200 0.25
Product
Code A B
Fan
Size

· Provides flexible connection between fan and
accessory or duct
· PVC coated polyester with galvanised sheet steel
· Bracket to match fan
· Suitable for use as a hanging bracket
· Fit directly to mounting feet
· Rubber with steel insert
· Supplied as set of 2, complete with fixings
Weight
kg
Miniflow SAMF - Cased Axial
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
27
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
068-0250-JF* 250 248 355 5.0 9.1 13.2 17.3
068-0315-JF* 315 313 420 6.1 11.1 16.1 21.0
Product
Code A B
C
1

C
4
D
300 600 900 1200 40
C
AB
D
70
AB
Silencers
Fast Clamps
· For quick connection of spigotted fans
to circular duct or accessories
· Galvanised steel circular duct clamp
with foam lining
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 242 266 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 307 331 0.59
Product
Code A B
Fan
Size
A
C
B
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0.3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0.6
018-250-DAMPER 250 125 190 0.6
018-315-DAMPER 315 125 210 1.3
Product
Code B C
Weight
kg